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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen '16
Roosendaal, 9 & 10 januari 2016

Programmanr. 5
9-1-2016 - 14:35

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Minioren 5 en later
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Minioren 5 en later

Evy van Laarhoven
Anastasia Matyjek
Noor Segers

Indy van Laarhoven
Eline Maas

Leonie Habraken
Luna van Tilburg
Lieke Konings

Yara Mels

Indy Mels

Noor Vermeer
Veerle van 't Westeinde
Dion Boeijen

Isabel van Gessel

00 ~NO U WN B

PR R R
AWNRO®

vereniging

Trb/Res
Arethusa

ZPK Budel
Trb/Res

Z.V. Tiamat
Argo

De Krabben
Hieronymus
Trb/Res
Trb/Res
SBC2000
Dommelbaarzen
Arethusa
Dommelbaarzen

200500712
200500044
200500488
200500710
200500698
200501184
200502160
200501938
200700232
200501354
200600752
200500894
200500008
200501732

inschrijftijd

1:16.01
1:16.74
1:17.51
1:18.59
1:19.21
1:20.33
1:20.47
1:20.88
1:21.25
1:21.59
1:21.71
1:21.88
1:22.86
1:22.91

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40736

Registered to Regio Zuid
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